Place

1

Group:
Total Time

28.0082
28.1473
28.1516
28.2024
28.4345
28.5932
28.6172
28.7214

Farmington

Avg MPH
231.66

230.51
230.48
230.06
228.18
226.92
226.73
225.90

Racer

Sarah & Preston A
Michael P

JonahJ

Jake M

Isaac P

Sis Curtis

Leanne C

Kyle B

Car Name

Dinomobile
Golden Hornet
Heavy
Deadweight
The Wedge
Red Hot

Pinky

The Winning Car

28.7283
29.0494

225.85
223.35

Anna B

Bro Curtis

IDK

Redneck Racer

30.0355
30.9734
31.0325
31.3194
33.8434
39.1354
39.8617
40.5978

216.02
209.48
209.08
207.16
191.71
165.79
162.77
159.82

Preston H
Andrew G

Evan C

Riley B

Corinne C
Emily S
HarryJ

lan R

LLUGEREDL
Batmobile

Woody

Green Machine
Smoochless
Scariel

Perry the Platapus

Nemo's Blowup




