

Group: Farmington

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	28.0082	231.66	Sarah & Preston A	33	Dinomobile	
2	28.1473	230.51	Michael P	25	Golden Hornet	
3	28.1516	230.48	Jonah J	42	Heavy	
4	28.2024	230.06	Jake M	5	Deadweight	
5	28.4345	228.18	Isaac P	18	The Wedge	
6	28.5932	226.92	Sis Curtis	85	Red Hot	
7	28.6172	226.73	Leanne C	9	Pinky	
8	28.7214	225.90	Kyle B	4	The Winning Car	
9	28.7283	225.85	Anna B	60	IDK	
10	29.0494	223.35	Bro Curtis	48	Redneck Racer	
11	30.0355	216.02	Preston H	20	The Tank	
12	30.9734	209.48	Andrew G	3	Batmobile	
13	31.0325	209.08	Evan C	58	Woody	
14	31.3194	207.16	Riley B	12	Green Machine	
15	33.8434	191.71	Corinne C	200	Smoochless	
16	39.1354	165.79	Emily S	201	Scariel	
17	39.8617	162.77	Harry J	8	Perry the Platapus	
18	40.5978	159.82	Ian R	202	Nemo's Blowup	